South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 20, 2024, 01:52:49 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3310 General Bill, By Phillips, D.E. McTeer, Meacham, T.F. Rogers and Young-Brickell

A Bill to amend Section 59-63-20, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the age of attendance for
the public schools of this State and Section 59-65-10, relating to the responsibility of parents or guardians to cause their
children to attend school so as to change from November first to September first the date in a particular school year which
determines a child's eligibility for attendance based on age.

01/28/93
01/28/93
02/17/93
02/18/93
02/18/93
03/02/93
03/03/93
03/08/93
03/09/93
03/09/93
04/07/93
01/13/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-10

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-10

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-6
Objection by Rep. Whipper, White, Gonzales, Keyserling, Canty, Beatty, HJ-23
Objection by Rep. Inabinett, Moody-Lawrence & J. Brown HJ-23

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Inabinett and Whipper HJ-38

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Moody-Lawrence & White

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 9, 1993 HJ-20

Objection by Rep. Cromer HJ-15

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 10, 1993 HJ-16

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 13, 1993 HJ-35

Tabled HJ-283

Page 1 of 1



