South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 01:52:49 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3310 General Bill, By Phillips, D.E. McTeer, Meacham, T.F. Rogers and Young-Brickell

A Bill to amend Section 59-63-20, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the age of attendance for the public schools of this State and Section 59-65-10, relating to the responsibility of parents or guardians to cause their children to attend school so as to change from November first to September first the date in a particular school year which determines a child's eligibility for attendance based on age.

01/28/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-10
01/28/93	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-10
02/17/93	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-6
02/18/93	House	Objection by Rep. Whipper, White, Gonzales, Keyserling, Canty, Beatty, HJ-23
02/18/93	House	Objection by Rep. Inabinett, Moody-Lawrence & J. Brown HJ-23
03/02/93	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Inabinett and Whipper HJ-38
03/03/93	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Moody-Lawrence & White
03/08/93	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 9, 1993 HJ-20
03/09/93	House	Objection by Rep. Cromer HJ-15
03/09/93	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 10, 1993 HJ-16
04/07/93	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 13, 1993 HJ-35
01/13/94	House	Tabled HJ-283